FENA-21; 2-port Ethernet (Ethernet/IP,
Modbus/TCP, PROFINET) FENA-21
FENA-21
Global Commercial Alias FENA-21
Product ID 3AUA0000089109
ABB Type Designation FENA-21
EAN 6438177287452
Catalog Description FENA-21; 2-port Ethernet (Ethernet/IP, Modbus/TCP, PROFINET) FENA-21
Long Description
The F-series fieldbus adapter modules are flexible, plug-in adapters that provide fast
and simple universal connectivity to all major controllers.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
85049090Customs Tariff Number
850490 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Electrical transformers, static
converters (for example, rectifiers) and inductors;Parts
HS Code
2-port Ethernet (Ethernet/IP, Modbus/TCP, PROFINET) FENA-21Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1/3FENA-21
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/11/11
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
0.05 kg
0.110 lb
Product Net Weight
27 mm
1.063 in
Product Net Depth /
Length
89 mm
3.504 in
Product Net Height
64 mm
2.520 in
Product Net Width
119 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
46 mmPackage Level 1 Height
172 mmPackage Level 1 Width
1 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
Technical
UndefinedFrame Size
Certificates and Declarations
9AKK108467A3292Declaration of
Conformity - CE
20250905REACH Date
9AKK107992A7060REACH Declaration
True - contains substances > 0.1 mass percentageREACH Information
20230424RoHS Date
9AKK108467A3292RoHS Declaration
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS Information
Environmental
c9b17a85-4179-4eb7-b17b-cba9d7027137 FinlandSCIP
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
External Classifications and Standards
EC002025 - Accessories/spare parts for frequency controllerETIM 9
39122004UNSPSC
2/3FENA-21
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/11/11
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
3AUA0000151040 Kit
3AUA0000151291 Kit
Drives  → Drive Options  → Fieldbus Options  → FENA - Ethernet adapter
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
3/3FENA-21
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/11/11